

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.7825 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
	08.04.2026	<p><u>NV, J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that he has given up his vakalath.</p> <p>For making alternative arrangements by the petitioner, list the matter after two (02) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ NV,J <i>BSP</i></p>	