

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

W.P.No.7825 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
04	22.04.2026	<p><u>NV,J</u></p> <p>For filing counter and to file additional papers if any, post after summer vacation, 2026.</p> <p>KS</p> <p style="text-align: right;">NV, J</p>	